
  Residential
 1 Tony Rossetti North Van
 2 Clara Hartree Masters
 3 Bryan Velve Westside
 4 Jeff Donohoe North Van
 5 Jason Lim South Granville
 6 Stuart Bonner Westside
 7 Princess Pan Westside
 8 Casey Archibald South Granville
 9 Edith Chan Masters
 10 Gary Serra South Granville
 11 Parm Grewal Burnaby
 12 Kasha Riddle North Van
 13 Sam McCall Masters
 14 Phil Moore Burnaby
 15 Doris Gee Burnaby
 16 Neal Sikkes Masters
 17 Susan Clayton-Carroll Westside
 18 Jamie Stewart Westside
 19 Gina Rossi South Granville
 20 Charlie MacKenzie North Van
 21 Mark Hammer Westside
 22 Randal Kung Richmond
 23 Ellen Guan Richmond 
 24 Michelle Comens South Granville
 25 Lionel Lorence Masters

  Commercial
 1 Peter Hall Burnaby
 2 Ross Forman North Van
 3 Jeffrey Pilkington North Van

  Pre-Sales
 1 Michael Liu Richmond

  Property Management
 1 Seva Roberts South Granville

North Van
Westview Dr.

Tony Rossetti Titan
Jeff Donohoe Chairman's
Kasha Riddle Platinum
Ross Forman Platinum
Jeffrey Pilkington Platinum
Charlie MacKenzie Platinum
Ralph Maglieri Platinum
Daniel Pigott Platinum
Norm Lum Platinum
Dawn Williamson Platinum
Jim Williamson Platinum
Jim Pilkington Platinum

Masters
Bellevue Ave.

Clara Hartree Chairman's
Edith Chan Platinum
Sam McCall Platinum
Neal Sikkes Platinum
Lionel Lorence Platinum
Dez Tsourpi Platinum
Donald Eilers Platinum
Iman Moghadam Platinum
Sheryl Stenson-Murphy Platinum
Debra Porteous Platinum

Richmond
No.3 Rd.

Michael Liu Chairman's
Randal Kung Platinum
Ellen Guan Platinum
Pansy Chen Platinum
Lily Gan Platinum
Ken Chan Platinum
Lotus Yuen Platinum
Hui Qiu Platinum

Burnaby
Kingsway

Peter Hall Chairman's
Parm Grewal Platinum
Phil Moore Platinum
Doris Gee Platinum
Brandon Gee-Moore Platinum
Tim Lu Platinum
Sophia Gee Platinum
Peter Fang Platinum

Downtown
Beach Ave.

Elizabeth McQueen Platinum
Kevin Ershad Platinum

South Granville
West 7th Ave.

Jason Lim Chairman's
Seva Roberts Platinum
Casey Archibald Platinum
Gary Serra Platinum
Gina Rossi Platinum
Michelle Comens Platinum
Les Twarog Platinum
Paul Albrighton Platinum
Colin Doig Platinum
Brent Lewis Platinum
Nicola Campbell Platinum
Sylvia Fierro Platinum
Jean Seguin Platinum

Westside
Macdonald St.

Bryan Velve Chairman's
Stuart Bonner Platinum
Princess Pan Platinum
Susan Clayton-Carroll Platinum
Jamie Stewart Platinum
Mark Hammer Platinum
Muzda Stenner Platinum
Philip Watkinson Platinum
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